			carvices	S(NO	9219M0001			
SATION.	11. Assessme	The Centre .	Joh description		ate & Lanc Comple	ted L	one by	
Date In 22/7/21 09:45		SAS e-filing						
	NA (CTIZIO07	83110						
Veh No YQ 2933 5		F-mailywider, stars, str. 2hrs,						
DOA 2117/21 10:00		00	i-Motor Claim	and the second second second			P-1-1	
OD Peporting Only			j-Motor W/O (V		4 hrs)	1		
			i-Photo Upload					
ern t			Assessment/Surv		waar/WEsp			
TP Insurer			Ass't Report by	and the same of th	Tel:	Fax:)
Preferred Wk	sp / INC Assign Wi	ksp/QW:() / Non-INC (4		
TP Particul:	ars: V	ch No: SMN	5902L		Tel:)	-
Owner / Di	river (Cover Type: ()	
Policy No:	() Perio	od: (Time:)	
Cor	nfirmed by : (The state of the s	Date:		7-80-100%l		
Insured/D	river Liability: (The second secon	ote-Est Status (W	COMMON SERVICE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	r, P. 21-7570.			
Year of R	egistration: (No. of State	arranty: YES ()/NO()				
Excess: (S)	Loading: \$1,00	0 () / \$2,000 ()				
General Re	marks:-	Spring 125			u. NO rafacot re	naiter		
() Wall	marks:- k-In Customer : C	Customer's inform	mation strictly Con	ndential & Sinc	tly NO 1510.			
() Tota	il Loss Case : to	o e-mail Insure	URGENTLY.)
Drive-In (The state of the state of the state of		O(); To	wing Co. (
		(700 ((16)			Date&Time Comp	olered	Done b	У
Remarks:-			ourtesy Car ()				
	or Transport Allow		()					
2) QC Chec	ck / Post Repair In	aspection	0001 ()		-		
3) Upload I	Resurvey Photo [R	Cepan Cost = 03	0001					-
Injury:								
Date/Time	Actions				1-123-53-41			
- Direct Table	1-7							
_								A
							Ant (S)	Amt (S
-	0/	1.401 -1.1-		Invoice Pre	paration Checkl	ist	Ist Bill	
	''	14/16/2015		TENNING TOWNS INC. THE STORY AND		Charles and the second of the		Add Bi
Claimant's Particulars :-			and the second	1) AR : Acciden	t Reporting (\$30);	INC (\$80)		Add Bi
Driver/Owner:				1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage	Assessment (\$100); Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45		Add Bi
				1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing	Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey	\$40/\$45 \$120		Add Bi
Contact No	ner:	1A2105415		1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 For slaiming	Assessment (\$100); Fee Chrough Survey Chrough Survey (Resur against JNC Only (we	\$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 f 10 Jan 2005)		Add Bi
	ner:	JACKSUIS		1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) i'T : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp	Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resuragainst INC Only (welcome)	\$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30		Add Bi
	ner:	JACKSUIS		1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idne DA	Assessment (\$100); Fee Chrough Survey Chrough Survey (Resur against JNC Only (we	\$40/\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 F10 Jan 2005) \$75		Add Bi
Damaged P	ner:			1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) NI : Idne DA 8) NTUC Addit	Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resuragainst INC Only (welcome) + SMRT Survey tional Services	\$40,845 \$120 vey) \$30 F10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160		Add Bi
Damaged P	ner:			1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idne DA 8) NTUC Addi OD: • N5 : Courte: • N6 : Repair	Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resuragainst INC Only (well ection + SMRT Survey ional Services sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	\$40,\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 F 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160		Add Bi
Damaged P	ner: Portion: Led by (Engr-In-C			1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-insp 7) N1 : Idne DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: • N5 : Courtes • N6 : Repair	Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resuragainst INC Only (welcome) + SMRT Survey ional Services sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination email Inspection	\$40,845 \$120 (vey) \$30 F 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$2 ation \$	31	Add Bi
Damaged P QC Check Auditors'	ner:			1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 6) TR : Re-insp 7) NI : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD? *N5 : Courte: *N6 : Repair *N7 : Fost Re-insp *N8 : DV / C	Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resur- against INC Only (wel- ection + SMRT Survey ional Services sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination spair Inspection offeet Excess Coordinate P(Non INC) against I	\$40,845 \$120 (vey) \$30 F 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$11 \$21 ttion \$	5	
QC Check	ner: Portion: Led by (Engr-In-C			1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 6) TR : Re-insp 7) NI : Idne DA 8) NTUC Addit OD!* • N5 : Courte: • N6 : Repair • N7 : Fost R • N8 : DV / C TP (N11) . 9) N12 : Idae N	Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resur- against INC Only (wel- ection a + SMRT Survey ional Services sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination collect Excess Coordinate IP (N-m INC) against I tobil=	\$40,\$45 \$120 (vey) \$30 F 10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$2 stion \$ NC \$2	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Damaged P QC Check Auditors'	ner: Portion: Led by (Engr-In-C			1) AR : Acciden 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow-1 5) FT : Follow-1 6) TR : Re-insp 7) NI : Idae DA 8) NTUC Addit OD? *N5 : Courte: *N6 : Repair *N7 : Fost Re-insp *N8 : DV / C	Assessment (\$100); Fee Phrough Survey Phrough Survey (Resuragainst INC Only (we ection + SMRT Survey ional Services. sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination repair Inspection officet Excess Coordinate [P (Non INC) against I	\$40,\$45 \$120 vey) \$30 F10 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$2 stion \$ NC \$2	5	Add Bi

SN09217M0001 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 22/07/2021 09:45 (SGT)

SUBMITTED BY: Liew Shan Hui VERSION: 1 (22/07/2021 09:45 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate.
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Inelessue and acceptance of this norm by insurance companies is not an admission of puecy seasing on the part of the part of the Police for investigation.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving. I his report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

22/07/2021 09:45 (SGT) 21/07/2021 10:00 (SGT) Irrawaddy Rd, Singapore

Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

YQ2933J

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

AGAPE LOGISTICS PTE LTD

SAM@AGAPELOGISTICS.SG (Phone) +65-97405775

+65-97455775

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Hino

XZU710R

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle

Manual 4000

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver Work Permit No China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

DMCVSNW00119742000

TEE TIAN HAW GXXXX744R



Date Of Birth
Occupation
Date Of Driving Pass
Driving experience
Gender
Mobile Number
Alt. Phone Number
Email Address
Address
Address complement

Postcode
Is the driver the policyholder?
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver

GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?

No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was anybody injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other vehicle or property damaged?

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?

PASSENGER 1

Name Male Gender

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police?

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If yes, against whom?

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

REFER TO STATEMENT

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No
Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

05/12/1982

10 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

SAM@AGAPELOGISTICS.SG

BLK 447 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4 #13-375

(Phone) +65-96742825

Outdoor 09/06/2011

Male

680447

Employee

Side Swipe

Clear

Dry

No

No

Accident report SN09217M0001

Page 2 of 15

Name of Driver	4
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	23
Postcode	2
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	2
Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

VEHICLE MODEL: HIND (Q2933J VEHICLE NO: (AM/PM DATE OF ACCIDENT 10.00 DOAD Irrawaddy TIME OF ACCIDENT LOCATION OF ACCIDENT Contact Purpose use during accident AGAPE LOGISTICS Pte Htd Sampagapelogistics. Sq NAME OF OWNER 97405775 200814279 G TEL NO OD/THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY NRIC CHINA TARING CLAIM TYPE Comprehensive / Third party / third Party Fire & Theft INSURANCE CO DMCV8NW00119742000 TYPE OF COVERAGE As above /(if no): TBB TIAN HAW No admit ambulance POLICY NO 97713744 R NAME OF DRIVER 05 Outdoor / Indoor DATE OF BIRTH 12011 OCCUPATION 09 / Tun DATE OF DRIVING PASS Male / Female Home: 96742825 Office: GENDER 13-375 447 Choq chu kang Ave 4 CONTACT NO No / if yes: Reg No: ADDRESS DRIVER HAVE ANY OWN Vehicle Employee / if No: Clear / Raining / Other: RELATIONSHIP WEATHER CONDITION Dr) / Wet / Others: No)/ if yes: Who? ROAD SURFACE 96742825 ANY INJURIES No / if yes: Where? Any passengers: (N_f) CONTACT NO SMN 5902L POLICE REPORT ANTA CHE ROK HWA VEHICLE B NO NAME Any passengers: CONTACT NO Any passengers: VEHICLE C NO Any passengers: VEHICLE D NO Any passengers: VEHICLE E NO VEHICLE F NO ANY WITNESS WITNESS CONTACT NO IMPERIUM AUTOMOTIVE PARTICULAR WORKSHOP 26 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-49 SYNERGY @ KB TEL NO CONTACT PERSON SINGAPORE 417800 TEL: 9748 9940 FAX: 63467213 FAX NO Reg. No. 53293624L Shawn 7530@hotmail.com

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance

- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.



Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

CA) YQ2933J

(B) SMN 5902 L

Irrawaddy road

scribe Circumstances of the Accident	
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CIVIDS Y02933J
Dr 21.07.21 at about 10,00 mhours, I was di	1
long Irrawaddy Road towards the direction	of Thomson Road
long Irrawaddy Rong Gumes	- 1 d al
would like to state that before reaching the	T-junction of
Dod Immodel	Road merces from
rawaddy Road and Thomson Doad, Irrawaddy	J
wo lanes to a single lane whilst I was making	ns a Left turn
Wo laper to a single lane	J - 150001 attempted
from Irrawaddy Road to Thomson Road, motor	car smy 54022 allempress
o squeeze through from my left hand side As	a result YQ2933J
o squelze through from my left hund I'm	
Collided with my Vehicle	
281110060 04114 1119	

Declaration

WWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



15

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

M

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



陳保險經紀私營有限公司 TAN INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD

3A/5A Aliwal Street, Chenn Leonn Building Singapore 199696

中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司 CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.

www.tib.com.sg

Tel. (65) 6742 6766 Fax. (65) 6742 6669

Motor Commercial

MZ301/C

N 5N

BRDOSTA

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

mot vencoss (1905-Party Roins and Compensation) Ad (Chapter 189). Motor Vehicles (1904-Party Roins and Compensation) Roins. 1995. Rest Transport Ad., 1997 (Manager). Motor Vehicles (Third Party Roins). Roins. 1999 (Material).

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW90119742600

Engine No.: N04CWN11280 Che. No.:JHHUCV3F50K036015

Today Mark and Registration

Y02930J

Number of Vehicle

2: Name of Policy Holber

AGAPE LOGISTICS PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commissionment of S0/11/2020 Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations (11.29-28) Ordinance or Emections

Extens Sect EX ON WINDSCREEN

55800.00 65100.00

4. Date of Expey of Insurance

29/11/2021

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive?
 Whites the vehicle is being used in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Arty person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on their order or with their

permission.
(2) White the vehicle is being used for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.
Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.
Provided that the person driving is permissed in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permissed and in not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by readon of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Circlations as to use:
- Use is connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for the carriage of passengers (other than fur five or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.
 Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

- (1) Use for racing, paper-making, reliability Irial or spend-tening.
 (2) Use affiliation drawing a trailer except the insering of any one disabled mechanically propelled various.
 (3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. DAIMLER FINANCIAL SVCS AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD.

* Limitations rendered exponentive by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Thirs-Party Risks and Compensation; Act (Chapter 199) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be excluded under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

FOR CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Tan Jie Hwel Issued By Authorised Officer